NORTHERN DAUPHIN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Northern Dauphin Christian School
2023-2024

Main contact
Number
717-692-1940

David's Campus
Hours
8:10 am to 2:30 pm

Free Grace Campus
Hours
8:00 to 2:40 pm

If you wish to contact the
school office you may do
so by emailing
office@ndcslions.org or
call 717-692-1940

If you wish to contact
the school board you
may do so by emailing
board@ndcslions.

org

Visit us on Facebook
and Instagram

ndcslions.org

School website:  www.

Early Education Center
Contact person
Rachel Hockenberry
Call school office

Monday, August 14

Tues - Thurs, August 15-17
Thursday, August 17
Monday, August 21
Tuesday, August 22

Fri - Mon, September 1-4
Friday, September 22

Monday, October 09

Saturday, November 4
Monday, November 6
Monday, November 20
Tuesday, November 21
Wed - Mon, Nov. 22 - 27

Thursday, December 21
Friday, December 22
Fri Dec. 22 - Tues Jan. 2

Monday, January 15
Thursday, January 18

Fri - Mon, February 16-19
Thursday, February 22

Thursday, March 21
Friday, March 22

Thurs - Tues March 28-April 2

TBD

Friday, May 3
Saturday, May 4
Friday, May 17
Thursday May 23
Friday, May 24
Monday, May 27
Wednesday, May 29

Thursday, May 30

Friday, May 31

Parent Information Fall Association Meeting at David’s - 6:00 PM
Teacher In-Service Days 8:00 A.M. - 3:00PM

Back to School Night K-6th at David’s 6:30PM

Back to School Night 7-12 at Free Grace 6:30

First Day of School

NO SCHOOL - Labor Day Weekend
Early Dismissal - Gratz Fair Day; Afternoon Teacher In-Service

NO SCHOOL - Columbus Day

Lions’ Chase 5K & Lions’ Cub Obstacle Course

School Picture Day for Pre-K to 12th grade - David's, Free Grace & Hillside
Parent/Teacher Conferences David’s & Free Grace- 3:00 - 6:00 P.M.

Early Dismissal - Parent/Teacher Conferences David’s and FG- 12:00 - 6:00 P.M.
NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

Christmas Program at David’s - 7:00 P.M.
Early Dismissal for Christmas Break
NO SCHOOL - Christmas & New Year’s Break

NO SCHOOL - Dr. Martin Luther King Day; 1st Make Up Day
Honor Society Induction at Free Grace- 7:00pm

NO SCHOOL - Presidents Day; 2nd and 3rd Make Up Day
Early Education Center Open House - 6:30 P.M.

NDCS Open House - K-6th at David’s - 6:00 P.M.; 7-12th at Free Grace - 7:00 P.M.
NO SCHOOL - NASP State Tournament

NO SCHOOL - Easter Break 4th Make Up Day (March 28)
Charitable Auction & Dinner

Early Dismissal - Afternoon Teacher In-Service
High School Prom

Early Dismissal - Grandparent’s Day

Pre-K Graduation - 7:00 P.M.

Field Day

NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day

Brain Drain

Class of 2024 Graduation at Free Grace 7:00PM
Early Dismissal/Last Day of School -
Kindergarten Graduation & Elementary Awards Presentation at David’s
Middle & High School Awards at Free Grace
Teacher In-Service

Classes
3 Yrolds
Tues & Thurs
8:30 - 11:00 am

4 Yr olds
Mon, Wed & Fri
8:15am- 2:00pm &
8:30am - 2:15pm
Tues & Thurs
11:30am - 2:30pm

School Meetings

Snow Make Up Days School Hours

Board * Association #1 - Monday, January 15 Gr. K-6th School Day  8:10-2:30
August 17 August 14 #2 - Friday, February 16 Gr. 7-12th School Day 8:00-2:40
September 21 January 22 #3 - Monday, February 19 o

October 19 May 20 #4 - Thursday, March 28 Early Dismissal (K-6) 8:10-11:30
November 16 Early Dismissal (7-12) 8:00-11:40
December 21 ** End of year activities may shift 2 Hour Delay Arrival  10:00 AM

January 18
February 15
March 21
April 18
May 16
June 20

*Subject to change due to board
members schedules

pending make up days.

Mid-Marking Period & End of Marking Period Dates

Marking Period Mid-Point End Date
1 September 22 October 27
2 December 1 January 12
3 February 14 March 22
4 April 26 May 30




